
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6339 8.7635 8.6339 3,285,533,918.29 0.2654

22/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.3685 8.4941 8.3685 3,179,329,512.71 -0.0712

21/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4397 0.0000 0.0000 3,206,390,948.11 -0.0053

18/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4450 0.0000 0.0000 3,208,393,843.90 0.0005

17/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4445 8.5713 8.4445 3,206,728,705.11 -0.1010

16/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.5455 8.6738 8.5455 3,251,824,234.41 0.1011

11/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4444 8.5712 8.4444 3,205,987,683.29 -0.0210

10/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.4654 8.5925 8.4654 3,240,775,828.66 0.3751

09/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.0903 8.2118 8.0903 3,093,495,534.83 -0.2587

08/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.3490 8.4743 8.3490 3,230,754,534.05 -0.2527

04/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6017 8.7308 8.6017 3,328,090,947.30 -0.1967

03/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7984 8.9305 8.7984 3,402,937,717.86 0.0091

02/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7893 8.9212 8.7893 3,387,187,898.59 -0.0169

01/04/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8062 8.9384 8.8062 3,391,611,797.57 0.0814

31/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7248 8.8558 8.7248 3,358,564,925.24 -0.1192

27/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8440 8.9768 8.8440 3,401,698,995.16 -0.0028

26/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8468 8.9796 8.8468 3,398,945,891.89 -0.0136

25/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8604 8.9934 8.8604 3,406,258,492.56 0.0324

24/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8280 8.9605 8.8280 3,378,590,990.34 0.0914

21/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7366 8.8677 8.7366 3,339,377,197.19 -0.0778

20/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8144 8.9467 8.8144 3,371,231,000.03 0.0268

19/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7876 8.9195 8.7876 3,352,886,595.86 0.0245

18/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7631 8.8946 8.7631 3,319,052,458.56 -0.0093

17/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7724 8.9041 8.7724 3,319,140,966.27 0.0724

14/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7000 8.8306 8.7000 3,282,372,864.60 0.0235

13/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6765 8.8067 8.6765 3,271,285,563.68 0.0131

12/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.6634 8.7935 8.6634 3,265,430,012.08 -0.0762

11/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7396 8.8708 8.7396 3,292,087,257.34 -0.1860

10/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9256 9.0596 8.9256 3,352,789,318.87 -0.2475

07/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1731 9.3108 9.1731 3,432,614,960.36 0.0035

06/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1696 9.3072 9.1696 3,430,723,409.07 -0.0377

05/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2073 9.3455 9.2073 3,420,077,593.93 -0.0166

04/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2239 9.3624 9.2239 3,422,407,020.53 -0.0873

03/03/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.3112 9.4510 9.3112 3,433,154,637.48 0.1120

28/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1992 9.3373 9.1992 3,389,811,818.27 -0.0147

27/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2139 9.3522 9.2139 3,374,511,609.10 -0.0410

26/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2549 9.3938 9.2549 3,386,229,271.38 0.0026

25/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2523 9.3912 9.2523 3,369,266,468.04 0.0250

24/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2273 9.3658 9.2273 3,357,901,325.61 -0.0198

21/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2471 9.3859 9.2471 3,371,598,185.89 -0.0367

20/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2838 9.4232 9.2838 3,380,960,383.30 0.0314

19/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2524 9.3913 9.2524 3,369,654,378.69 -0.0109

18/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2633 9.4023 9.2633 3,374,679,436.63 -0.0194

17/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2827 0.0000 0.0000 3,381,741,902.91 -0.0410

14/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.3237 9.4637 9.3237 3,416,822,958.24 0.0201

13/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.3036 9.4433 9.3036 3,408,941,462.35 0.0484

11/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2552 9.3941 9.2552 3,391,294,563.78 0.0264

10/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2288 9.3673 9.2288 3,373,667,932.06 -0.0700

07/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2988 9.4384 9.2988 3,398,374,284.94 -0.0117

06/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.3105 9.4503 9.3105 3,421,746,731.78 0.0358

05/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2747 9.4139 9.2747 3,408,099,303.02 0.0061

04/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2686 9.4077 9.2686 3,410,719,947.95 0.0819

03/02/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1867 9.3246 9.1867 3,383,730,839.21 -0.1194

31/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.3061 9.4458 9.3061 3,425,071,635.02 -0.0216

30/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.3277 9.4677 9.3277 3,435,549,814.07 0.0738

29/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2539 9.3928 9.2539 3,406,055,381.12 -0.0179
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28/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2718 9.4110 9.2718 3,411,245,796.65 0.0438

27/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.2280 9.3665 9.2280 3,390,112,509.71 0.0306

24/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1974 9.3355 9.1974 3,382,712,721.69 0.0762

23/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1212 9.2581 9.1212 3,355,560,619.68 0.0105

22/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.1107 9.2475 9.1107 3,350,716,544.34 0.0758

21/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0349 9.1705 9.0349 3,340,032,468.79 0.0226

20/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 9.0123 0.0000 0.0000 3,331,648,735.61 0.0280

17/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9843 9.1192 8.9843 3,320,027,113.40 0.1028

16/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8815 9.0148 8.8815 3,274,477,267.86 -0.0161

15/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8976 9.0312 8.8976 3,280,060,258.45 0.1244

14/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7732 8.9049 8.7732 3,231,588,451.21 0.0555

13/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7177 8.8486 8.7177 3,211,088,204.20 -0.0846

10/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8023 8.9344 8.8023 3,243,962,696.73 -0.0817

09/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8840 0.0000 0.0000 3,274,083,259.88 0.0705

08/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8135 8.9458 8.8135 3,252,366,439.00 -0.1062

07/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.9197 9.0536 8.9197 3,291,325,838.36 0.0460

06/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8737 9.0069 8.8737 3,268,525,125.27 0.0786

03/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.7951 8.9271 8.7951 3,235,501,567.80 -0.0860

02/01/2025 KFGBRAND-D 8.8811 9.0144 8.8811 3,265,409,121.07 0.0488

30/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.8323 8.9649 8.8323 3,247,070,593.93 -0.1558

27/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9881 9.1230 8.9881 3,297,380,202.58 0.0878

26/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9003 0.0000 0.0000 3,265,148,977.45 -0.0002

25/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9005 0.0000 0.0000 3,265,234,853.40 -0.0003

24/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9008 0.0000 0.0000 3,265,357,324.32 -0.0027

23/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9035 9.0372 8.9035 3,264,682,082.92 0.0369

20/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.8666 8.9997 8.8666 3,253,653,891.53 -0.0604

19/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9270 9.0610 8.9270 3,273,703,206.81 -0.1377

18/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0647 9.2008 9.0647 3,326,813,730.70 -0.0249

17/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0896 9.2260 9.0896 3,334,854,713.63 -0.0218

16/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1114 9.2482 9.1114 3,342,262,908.58 0.0050

13/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1064 9.2431 9.1064 3,344,117,022.21 -0.0401

12/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1465 9.2838 9.1465 3,355,345,860.02 -0.0054

11/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1519 9.2893 9.1519 3,356,019,610.10 0.0051

09/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1468 9.2841 9.1468 3,359,912,012.10 -0.0577

06/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.2045 9.3427 9.2045 3,382,398,039.66 0.0401

04/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1644 9.3020 9.1644 3,365,553,622.95 0.0368

03/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1276 9.2646 9.1276 3,351,285,776.53 -0.0004

02/12/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1280 9.2650 9.1280 3,350,154,716.92 -0.0050

29/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1330 9.2701 9.1330 3,349,624,113.89 -0.0085

28/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1415 0.0000 0.0000 3,352,730,621.21 -0.0171

27/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1586 9.2961 9.1586 3,354,454,902.83 0.0619

26/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0967 9.2333 9.0967 3,331,220,275.85 -0.0131

25/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1098 9.2465 9.1098 3,330,963,182.10 0.0481

22/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0617 9.1977 9.0617 3,310,816,546.86 0.1059

21/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9558 9.0902 8.9558 3,275,884,686.40 0.0183

20/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9375 9.0717 8.9375 3,267,275,237.06 0.0322

19/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9053 9.0390 8.9053 3,251,577,389.97 -0.0480

18/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9533 9.0877 8.9533 3,266,263,490.74 -0.0075

15/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9608 9.0953 8.9608 3,262,522,739.00 -0.1183

14/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0791 9.2154 9.0791 3,306,627,102.35 0.0212

13/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0579 9.1939 9.0579 3,302,084,477.53 -0.0530

12/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1109 9.2477 9.1109 3,295,309,476.78 -0.0636

11/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1745 0.0000 0.0000 3,318,323,405.32 0.0446

08/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1299 9.2669 9.1299 3,300,715,173.10 0.0075

07/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1224 9.2593 9.1224 3,300,398,923.61 0.0848

06/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0376 9.1733 9.0376 3,249,361,733.74 0.0374
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05/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0002 9.1353 9.0002 3,229,057,010.50 0.0054

04/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9948 9.1298 8.9948 3,226,121,706.50 0.0483

01/11/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9465 0.0000 0.0000 3,208,802,102.76 -0.0009

31/10/2024 KFGBRAND-D 8.9474 9.0817 8.9474 3,208,926,494.08 -0.1427

30/10/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.0901 9.2266 9.0901 3,257,617,944.78 -0.0295

29/10/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1196 9.2565 9.1196 3,258,837,536.61 -0.0125

28/10/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1321 9.2692 9.1321 3,258,009,500.20 -0.0072

25/10/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1393 9.2765 9.1393 3,258,020,536.15 0.0109

24/10/2024 KFGBRAND-D 9.1284 9.2654 9.1284 3,254,967,160.71 -0.0118
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